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FULL TERM 2018/19 (9 MONTHS : 07/09 – 31/05)  
      
 

  
Bed & Breakfast 

 

 
Half Board (Dinner) 

 

 
 

Single Room 
with shared 
bathroom 

 

 
Single 

Room with 
bathroom 

 
Double 

Room with 
bathroom 

 
Single Room 
with shared 
bathroom 

 

 
Single Room 

with 
bathroom 

 
Double Room 
with bathroom 

 
Monday to Friday 
 

 
340 € 

 
415 € 

 
355 € 

 
440 € 

 
515 € 

 
455 € 

 
Monday to Sunday 
 

 
405 € 

 
495 € 

 
430 € 

 
525 € 

 
615 € 

 
550 € 

 

     
 
 
 
 
 
STAYS of LESS THAN 3 MONTHS 
 

  
Bed & Breakfast 

 

 
Half Board (Dinner) 

 

 
 

Single Room 
with shared 
bathroom 

 
Single 

Room with 
bathroom 

 
Double 

Room with 
bathroom 

 
Single Room 
with shared 
bathroom 

 
Single Room 

with 
bathroom 

 
Double Room 
with bathroom 

 
 

 
Month 
 

 
510 € 

 
610 € 

 
515 € 

 
630 € 

 
730 € 

 
635 € 

 
Day 
 

 
27 € 

 
33 € 

 
28 € 

   

 
PRICES PER PERSON and VAT INCLUDED (10%) 
 

http://www.residenciauniversitarialasalle.com/
mailto:donostiaegoitza@lasalle.es

